
Baltijas Čempionāts sievietēm

Game summary
Date: 06.10.2024 Location: Ventspils OC ledus halleStart time: 15:15 End time: 15:50 Spec.: 48 Game No.: 5

Talsu HK Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola2 : 3
(0:1, 2:2)

Referees Linespersons
KATERIŅIČS Deniss, TAUBE Rūdolfs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 1:25 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:35 : 1:18 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 2:00 : 3:18 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  TAL  35 JANSONE Liene Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  VEN  88 KONTANTE Evija Goalkeeper in
Pen. 03:00 05:00 TAL  2 IEVIŅA Baiba Tripping
Goal 11:46 0:1 VEN EQ 95 GRIGĀNE Adelīna ATTE Anna Jasmīna #35
Pen. 13:35 15:35 VEN  97 HOFMANE Diāna Interference
GK 15:00  TAL  35 JANSONE Liene Goalkeeper out
GK 15:00  TAL  1 SALMA PĒTERSONE Linda Goalkeeper in

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 19:23 1:1 TAL EQ 8 ŠVĒDE GRĪNBERGA Anete  
Pen. 22:11 23:29 TAL    Too many players

Goal 23:29 1:2 VEN PP1 77 ŠČEPINA Alīna ZIEMELE Viktorija #9, IĻJUKĒVIČA
Svetlana #90

Goal 25:03 1:3 VEN EQ 35 ATTE Anna Jasmīna ŠTEKERHOFA Agnese #10
Goal 26:21 2:3 TAL EQ 7 ZIEDIŅA Daira  
GK 30:00  TAL  1 SALMA PĒTERSONE Linda Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  VEN  88 KONTANTE Evija Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Talsu HK
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Talsu HK (TAL) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G SALMA PĒTERSONE Linda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 F IEVIŅA Baiba 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D ZIEDIŅA Daira 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ŠVĒDE GRĪNBERGA Anete 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KRISTIŅA Katrīna Sāra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D ŠŅEPSTE Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F BRIGMANE Līga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D TUMOVA Marsela Lizete 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ŠABANOVA Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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20 F ADATA Līga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F BRIGMANE Māra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F KRISTIŅA Marija Hanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F GERĶE Ramona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D ANZENAVA Vikija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 G JANSONE Liene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BRĀLIS Renards

Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

9 F ZIEMELE Viktorija 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D ŠTEKERHOFA Agnese 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KAŽE Emīlija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D VĪTOLA Amanda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F PLĒSNIECE Beatrise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F MACPANE Baiba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D ĶEMPELE Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 F ATTE Anna Jasmīna 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 D VĪTOLA Kristīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F ŠČEPINA Alīna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 D SLAVINSKA Alise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 G KONTANTE Evija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F IĻJUKĒVIČA Svetlana 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F GRIGĀNE Adelīna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 D HAINO Ieva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F HOFMANE Diāna 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: GREBŅOVS Nikolajs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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